Declares and confirms to Red Church Finance BV (the Issuer) and Stitching Red Church Bondholders (the Trustee) the following:

PART B  PARTICIPATION 

The undersigned hereby irrevocably declares his/her intention to participate in the bond issue for: 

Bonds (please state the number), each with a nominal value of twenty-five thousand euros (€25,000.00) and a minimum 
participation of 4 (four) Bonds.  

Therefor totalling  (please state the total amount in figures) 

PART C POLITICALLY EXPOSED PERSON  

The Issuer is also required under the Money Laundering and Financing (Prevention) Act (Wwft) to determine whether the natural person